



SAMRAT FORGINGS LIMITED

CIN: L28910PB1981PLC056444

Regd. Office & Unit I : Village & P.O. Ghollu Majra, Tehsil Derabassi, Distt. Mohali, Punjab - 140506 India

Unit II (Machining Division) : Village & P.O. Bhankarpur, Distt. Mohali, Punjab - 140 201 India

Tel. (P.B.X.) : +91-92572 40444, E-mail: info@samratforgings.com

Website: www.samratforgings.com



SFL/2022-23/183

Dated: 14.08.2022

**Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001**

Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 in newspaper

Scrip Code: 543229

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspapers “The Financial Express (English)” and “Desh Sewak (Punjabi)” both dated 14th August, 2022 in which the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 have been published by the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Samrat Forgings Limited

**Sandeep Kumar
Company Secretary
FCS: 9075**

Encl: As above

SAMRAT FORGINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Village & P.O. Gholiu Majra, Tehsil Derabassi, Distt. Mohali, Punjab 140506
 CIN: L28910PB1981PLC056444, E-mail: info@samratforgings.com
 Website: www.samratforgings.com, Phone: +91-9257240444

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022
 Rs. in lakhs except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	4340.89	3697.63	13997.40
2.	Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	162.54	87.03	518.13
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax and after exceptional items	164.55	87.03	518.47
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	106.33	60.55	356.27
5.	Total comprehensive income [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	106.33	60.55	360.90
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	500.00	500.00	500.00
7.	Other Equity	-	-	1845.20
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)			
	-Basic	2.13	1.21	7.13
	-Diluted	2.13	1.21	7.13

Notes:
 1. The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has conducted a Limited Review of the said financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.samratforgings.com).

For Samrat Forgings Limited
 Sd/-
Rakesh M Kumar
 Managing Director

Place: Derabassi
 Date: 13th August, 2022

WHITE ORGANIC AGRO LIMITED
 CIN : L01100MH1990PLC055860
 Reg. Off: 312A, Kailas Plaza, VallabhBaag Lane, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077; India

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022
 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	June 30, 2022		June 30, 2021
	Current Quarter ended / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited)	Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	6846.02	1896.44	182.67
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	380.36	182.67	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	380.36	182.67	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] *	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	3500	3500	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic:	1.09	0.52	-
Diluted:	1.09	0.52	-
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic:	1.09	0.52	-
Diluted:	1.09	0.52	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company: http://whiteorganicagro.com/

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For White Organic Agro Limited
 Sd/-
Marshak Rupani
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03121939

12-Aug-22

AMINES & PLASTICIZERS LIMITED
 Reg. Office Add: Poal Enclave, Clo. Pranati Builders Pvt. Ltd., Principal J.B.Road, Chenikhi, Guwahati - 781 003
 Corp. Office Add: 'D' Building, 6th Floor, Shivsagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018
 CIN : L24229AS1973PLC001446 | Email: legal@amines.com | Website: https://www.amines.com | Tel. 022 62211000 | Fax : 022 24938162

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022
 (₹ in lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30-Jun-22 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-22 Audited	Quarter ended 30-Jun-22 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-22 Audited
Total Income from operations	13,897.42	13,577.24	56808.31	13,895.88	13,588.24	56,836.88
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	754.90	1,034.57	3,206.02	761.11	1,042.12	3,217.07
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	754.90	1,034.57	3,206.02	761.11	1,042.12	3,217.07
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	562.45	771.72	2,374.69	568.66	779.27	2,385.74
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	558.70	769.05	2,361.19	563.65	775.93	2,371.18
Equity Share Capital (Paid-up)	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	15,167.97	-	-	15,126.14
Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
a) Basic	1.02	1.40	4.32	1.03	1.42	4.34
b) Diluted	1.02	1.40	4.32	1.03	1.42	4.34

Notes:
 1. The above is the extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2022.
 2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.
 3. The full format of above extract of the Unaudited Financial Results, together with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed separately with Stock Exchange. These documents are being made available on Company's website : www.amines.com and also on Stock exchange website : www.bseindia.com.

By order of the Board
 For Amines & Plasticizers Limited
 Sd/-
Hemant Kumar Raula
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00029410

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 12, 2022

APPLE METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L27104DL1972PLC206966
 Regd. Off.: PRIVAT OFFICE NO-303, THIRD FLOOR BUILDING NO-5, COMMUNITY CENTER, PREET VIHAR DELHI East Delhi DL 110092 IN
 Ph: +911141755370, Email: info@applegroup.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Unaudited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	375.50	937.37	46.08	2102.87
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.18	-31.93	28.65	8.24
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.18	-31.93	28.65	8.24
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.18	-31.93	21.23	23.08
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	51.18	-31.93	21.23	23.08
6.	Equity Share Capital	600.61	600.61	600.61	600.61
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)				
	Basic (in Rs.)	0.85	-0.53	0.35	0.38
	Diluted (in Rs.)	0.85	-0.53	0.35	0.38

Notes:
 (1) The Above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.applemetal.co.in and Stock Exchange website (www.mseil.in)
 (2) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2022.

Apple Metal Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Rajbir Singh Kohli
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 07802967

Place: Delhi
 Date: 12th August, 2022

SUPER TANNERY LIMITED
 CIN No.: L19131UP1984PLC00621
 Regd. Office: 187/170, Jajmau Road, Kanpur - 208 010 (U.P.);
 Ph.: +91 7522000370, Fax: +91 512 2460792, Email: share@supertannery.com, Web: www.supertannery.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Three Months ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Three Months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Three Months ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Three Months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	5,525.00	6,353.66	5,536.06	22,259.18	5,455.63	6,549.63	5,596.42	22,350.17
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	414.58	522.54	402.61	1,687.01	416.92	573.59	411.02	1,742.19
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	141.99	248.22	157.48	664.12	143.76	298.87	165.52	718.35
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	141.99	248.22	157.48	664.12	143.76	298.87	165.52	718.35
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	99.99	102.02	114.03	402.92	101.76	152.65	122.07	457.13
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period. (Face value of Re. 1/- Per Share)	105.91	109.59	114.04	420.81	107.69	180.31	122.12	474.53
7.	Equity Share Capital	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/-each) (Not Annualized*)								
	Basic	0.09	0.09	0.11	0.37	0.09	0.14	0.11	0.42
	Diluted	0.09	0.09	0.11	0.37	0.09	0.14	0.11	0.42

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.supertannery.com. 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter. The said financial results of the Parent Company and its subsidiaries [together referred as the "Group"] have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 110 - Consolidated financial statements".

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Itikharul Amin
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00037424

Place: KANPUR
 Date: 13.08.2022

Classifieds
 PUBLIC NOTICE
 Our client Neeraj Sharma and his wife Smt. Anita Sharma, residents of Flat No. A-701, Arvind Apartment, Plot No. 9, Sector-19B, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075, do hereby declare publicly that they have disowned their daughter Ms. Mehak Sharma and that they intend to not to hold any sort of relations with her in the future.
Pardeep Sehrawat - (Advocate)
 Chamber No. 422, Dwarka Court, New Delhi. Phone: 9971221616

"IMPORTANT"
 Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

हिन्दुस्तान कॉपर लिमिटेड
HINDUSTAN COPPER LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)

30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए समेकित गैर-लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण
 Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022
 (₹ in crore except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30th June 2022 (Unaudited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)	30th June 2021 (Unaudited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income	359.13	561.47	278.73	1872.18
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and share in profit/(loss) of subsidiary and non-controlling interests (before exceptional and extraordinary items)	78.37	108.72	61.25	381.76
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and share in profit/(loss) of subsidiary and non-controlling interests (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	78.37	108.72	61.25	381.76
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and share in profit/(loss) of subsidiary & Joint Venture/Associate attributable to owners of the Company (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	57.08	88.99	45.63	373.83
5.	Total Income for the period (including other comprehensive income) attributable to owners of the Company	51.47	66.21	45.82	351.61
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of share ₹ 5/- each)	483.51	483.51	483.51	483.51
7.	Other equity attributable to owners of the Company	-	-	-	1427.72
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic (₹)	0.59	0.92	0.47	3.87
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.59	0.92	0.47	3.87

Notes:
 (1) The standalone financial results are available on the Company's website viz. www.hindustancopper.com and on the websites of Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com. The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are given below:
 (₹ in crore except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30th June 2022 (Unaudited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)	30th June 2021 (Unaudited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)
Total income	359.13	561.47	278.73	1872.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	78.38	108.68	61.32	381.72
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	78.38	108.68	61.32	381.72
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	57.09	88.95	45.61	373.78
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	51.48	66.17	45.80	351.56
Equity Share Capital	483.51	483.51	483.51	483.51
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	1427.74
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic (₹)	0.59	0.92	0.47	3.87
2. Diluted (₹)	0.59	0.92	0.47	3.87

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website www.hindustancopper.com

3. The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2022. The statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above financial results.

4. The Group has facilities of a vertically integrated copper producer, is primarily engaged in the business of mining and processing of copper ore to produce refined copper metal, which has been grouped as a single segment in the above disclosures. The said treatment is in accordance with the 'Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments'.

5. The Group adopted Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') and accordingly above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standard ('Ind AS') -34 'Interim Financial Reporting' prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

6. A Joint Venture Company (JVC) named Khanj Bidesh India Limited (KABIL) was formed on 01.08.2019 among National Aluminium Company (NALCO), Hindustan Copper Limited (HCL) and Mineral Exploration Corporation Limited (MECL) to identify, explore, acquire, develop, process primarily strategic minerals overseas for supply to India for meeting domestic requirements and for sale to any other countries for commercial use. HCL holds 30% equity in JVC. During the quarter under review, the company has further invested ₹ 9.00 crore towards subscription of 90,00,000 Nos. of equity shares of ₹ 10 each in KABIL. The last available accounts upto 31st March, 2022 have been considered for consolidation and in view of the management the impact of the time gap is not significant.

7. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
(GHANSHYAM SHARMA)
 DIRECTOR (FINANCE) & CFO
 (DIN 07990008)

स्थान / Place: Kolkata
 तिथि / Date: 13.08.2022

Regd. Office: Tamra Bhavan, 1, Ashutosh Chowdhury Avenue, Kolkata - 700019
 Tel: 91 33 2283 2226, Tele Fax: 91 33 2283 2676, E-mail: investors_cs@hindustancopper.com
 Website: www.hindustancopper.com, CIN: L27201WB1967GOI028825

SUPERHOUSE LIMITED
 Registered Office : 150 Feet Road, Jajmau, Kanpur | CIN : L24231UP1980PLC004910

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	14599.99	15312.28	12547.58	55782.36	17979.41	19417.65	14427.85	66314.32
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	641.89	1185.63	1071.50	4014.70	809.35	1588.76	1230.18	4628.29
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	641.89	1185.63	689.29	3632.49	809.35	1588.76	847.97	4246.08
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	480.39	915.08	497.40	2671.49	600.60	1267.53	766.83	3599.88
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	487.33	901.93	507.70	2655.50	607.54	1254.91	777.13	3584.42
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50
7.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)								
	Basic (Rs.)	4.36	8.30	4.51	24.23	5.45	11.50	6.96	32.65
	Diluted (Rs.)	4.36	8.30	4.51	24.23	5.45	11.50	6.96	32.65

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company 'www.superhouse.in' and website of respective Stock exchanges at 'www.bseindia.com' and 'www.nseindia.com'.
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
(Zafarul Amin)
 Joint Managing Director
 (DIN - 15533)

Date : 13.08.2022
 Place : Unnao

Allen Cooper

For All Advertisement Booking

Call : 0120-6651214

Chandigarh

